
DEEP CLEANSE                    
365 MILD RESURFACING
TEEN FACIAL     

INTENSE RESURFACING 
LEVEL 1                               
LEVEL 2    
LEVEL 3                          
TCA
TCA PHIXEL TREATMENT

FACE                             
FACE & NECK               
FACE, NECK & CHEST
ADD ON UBER PEEL    

                
NANO NEEDLING 
NANO FACIAL                      
NANO  & DERMAPLANING   
NANO & RESURFACING                    

DERMAPLANING
FACIAL                       
ADD ON                        

FACIALS
R550 
R680    
R470
 

R1050 
R1200                  
R1400   
                    
R600                    
R400                   

R1500                            
R1750             
R1950
R250   

 R750 
 R850
 R950 
 R1200
 R1500



BROW
LIP
CHIN 
FULL FACE                 
UNDERARM WAX  

BIKINI WAX              
BRAZILIAN WAX       
HOLLYWOOD WAX    
HALF LEG WAX          
FULL LEG WAX          
ARM WAX                 

R90
R90
R90
R260
R150

FILE & PAINT                  
MANICURE            
GEL-IT OVERLAY                 
EVO GEL  OVERLAY
BIOSCULPTURE
OVERLAY 

PEDICURE                                
GEL-IT TOES    
EVO GEL TOES     
BIOSCULPTURE GEL TOES                                 
GEL-IT PEDICURE        
BIOSCULPTURE GEL PEDICURE    

R170
R260
R340
R360
R400

R340
R280
R300
R350 
R480
R520

R210              
R260       
R320    
R250          
R340          
R240                 

All preparation of the hands and feet are done according to the specific

treatment booked and hygiene is of utmost importance.

HANDS & FEET

WAXING

SOAK OFF  - R 140          SOAK OFF + FILE & PAINT  - R180      
 FRENCH PAINT  -  R 60           ADD ON FOOT PEEL/ PARRAFIN DIP  -  R 190

BIOSCULPTURE FULL COVER TIPS
BIOSCULPTURE GEL SCULPTURES
BIOSCULPTURE SILK SCULPTURES

R 450
R 500
R 600

SPRAY TAN       

-SHAVE/WAX 24H  PRIOR SPRAYTAN 

-WEAR LOOSE FITTING  DARK CLOTHING 

R450



INCLUDES LASH TINT 

0219790045
info@skinbodyboutique.co.za
www.sbbdurbanville.com
Skin and Body Boutique
skinbody.boutique
Anansi Park, Church Street, Durbanville

R450

INCLUDES BROW TINT R380

GENTS
CHEST WAX                       
BACK WAX                         
CHEST & ABDOMEN WAX   
FULL LEG WAX            
MANICURE                          
PEDICURE                           

R270                      
R280                  
R380 
R400
R200
R310                      

LASH LIFT

BROW LAMINATION

30 MIN BACK, NECK & SHOULDER   
45 MIN BACK, NECK & SHOULDER   
60 MIN FULL BODY MASSAGE                     
30 MIN HEAD, NECK & SHOULDER           

R400
R450
R650                    
R400                  

MASSAGE 

TINTING
EYELASH TINT         
EYEBROW TINT        

R100
R90


